

HB1286\_L.001

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Appropriations.

HB22-1286 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 2, line 2, strike "\$61,867,025" and substitute
- 2 "\$61,419,806".
- 3 Page 2, line 3, strike "\$60,241,694" and substitute "\$59,794,475".
- 4 Page 2, line 6, strike "\$21,612,488" and substitute "\$21,201,543".
- 5 Page 2, line 7, strike "\$21,522,488" and substitute "\$21,111,543".
- 6 Page 3, line 9, strike "\$1,904,699" and substitute "\$1,886,562".
- 7 Page 3, line 11, strike "\$1,904,699" and substitute "\$1,886,562".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*